
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Barnabé RAHIER
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Biathlon Long Facile
Distance : 9100m

--/16 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Adrien MERTES 1:32:03
2. Thomas KLOOS 1:32:48
3. Martin BIEMAR 1:35:26

1. 156 00:03:56 493m 7'59"/km
2. 119 00:04:30 00:08:26 325m 13'51"/km
3. 151 00:03:28 00:11:54 206m 16'50"/km
4. 153 00:05:37 00:17:31 134m 41'55"/km
5. 149 00:04:17 00:21:48 458m 9'21"/km
6. 155 00:03:23 00:25:11 476m 7'06"/km
7. 165 00:02:55 00:28:06 228m 12'48"/km
8. 145 00:06:00 00:34:06 229m 26'12"/km
9. 136 00:10:22 00:44:28 191m 54'17"/km

10. 139 00:07:23 00:51:51 582m 12'41"/km
11. 103 00:02:42 00:54:33 195m 13'51"/km
12. 140 00:03:54 00:58:27 90m 43'20"/km
13. 142 00:05:32 01:03:59 396m 13'58"/km
14. 999 00:07:05 01:11:04
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